KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 21    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 109392 Rev: 01        Status: Qualification
Features & Benefits
• Isolated DC/DC Rugged Module
• EMI Filter Module is included
• Communication Capability
• 90% Efficiency at Full Load

Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 19 of 21    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 109392 Rev: 01        Status: Qualification
Part Ordering Information
Family Input Voltage Power Output Voltage Package Option Field
KMRM01
DC28
28 VDC
P300
300 W
DC28
28 VDC
CM
Custom Module
PM: PMBUS
PR: Droop Active
Ordering Number Communication Droop
KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM No communication capability Passive
KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM-PR No communication capability Active
KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM-PM With PMBUS communication capability Passive
KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM-PM-PR With PMBUS communication capability Active
KMRM01-DC28-P300-DC28-CM
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 20 of 21    www.koltpower .com   Doc: 109392 Rev: 01        Status: Qualification